
LOT 24 OAK MEADOW PLANTATION UNI

WD 1069-678, WD 1158-

VELEZ ABIMAEL/SANCHEZ SONIA
629 NW SAVANNAH CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02462-324

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/07/2023 JB 0.69 52,500 0 0 52,500

STANDARD
1

346,585
2,760
52,500

401,845
127,511
274,334

HX HB 50,722
223,612
401,845

0

405,532

1383/2425 5/03/2019 WD Q I 01 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SIMQUE PROPERTIES LLC

ABIMAEL VELEZ & SON

1349/2292 12/14/2017 WD Q V 01 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLIE SPARKS AS TRU

SIMQUE PROPERTIES L
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5 SFR 0 01/03/2018

2020HX Base Yr

629 NW SAVANNAH CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,933 112.2387 125.71 368,707 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2440

BAS 2,440 100 2,440 288,328

FGR 576 55 317 37,459

FOP 171 30 51 6,026

FOP 418 30 125 14,771

3,605 2,933 346,585

BAS= W15 FOP= N11 W10 N11 W21 S11 E14 S11 E17$ W17 N11 W14
N11 W17 S34 E2 S13 FGR= S22 E12 S2 E13 N24 W25 $ E25 S10 E4
FOP= S6 E25 N6 W9 N3 W7 S3 W9$ E9 N3 E7 S3 E16 N12 E3 N8 W3
N15$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,380.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,760

2,760

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 35,000.00 52,500.00 52,500


